
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Num. 
170 
443 
324 
390 
99 
9 

343 
690 
53 

337 
312 
290 
227 
71 

112 
728 
128 
911 
321 
121 
611 
302 
771 

Nome 
RABAGLIA CHRISTIAN 
VITALI MATTEO 
VICINI MICHELE 
FRANCHINI MANUEL 
FANTICINI LEONARDO 
GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
MANCO MIRKO PIO 
SERVIDEI FRANCESCO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
COMASTRI ALEX 
GALLONI LEONARDO 
PIRAZZOLI FEDERICO 
BELLONI DAVIDE 
CINI UMBERTO 
RABAGLIA SAMUELE 
ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 
PAGLIALONGA MASSIMO 
CORRADI JACOPO 
PETTENATI LEONARDO 
CAVINA ALESSIO 
CANTELLI MARCO 
FULGONI JESON 

Classe 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT
MX2 AMAT

Punti totali 
450 
440 
380 
360 
340 
290 
270 
270 
260 
230 
187 
164 
162 
160 
158 
152 
150 
146 
138 
120 
100 

95 
70 

M1.  
200 
220 
180 
250 
160 
130 
140 
150 
110 

90 
87 
82 
84 
76 
78 
80 
74 
72 
68 

120 
100 

95 
70 

M2.  
250 
220 
200 
110 
180 
160 
130 
120 
150 
140 
100 

82 
78 
84 
80 
72 
76 
74 
70 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Club 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAV
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
MX ROMAGNA RACING T
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI S
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
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CAMPOGALLIANO-TROFEO MX1/MX2/EPOCA 
MX2 

classifica di giornata ama 125 2t 

Campogalliano 1,272 km 



Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

Num. 

20 
236 
297 
127 
274 

Nome 

FRANCHINI ANDREA 
PECORARI MATTIA 
MARTINI ALESSANDRO 
FRANCUCCI LORENZO 
DAMIANI MARCO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 ESPER
MX2 ESPER
MX2 ESPER
MX2 ESPER
MX2 ESPER

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
180 

0 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

0 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
SECCHIA 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
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MX2 

classifica di giornata ago + esp 125 2t 

Campogalliano 1,272 km 



Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

259 
724 
290 
40 
17 

146 
123 
92 

888 

Nome 

CAVINA MANUEL 
CANTERGIANI CRISTIAN 
ORSI MATTEO 
MONTELEONE ALESSIO 
MARCHIGNOLI DANIEL 
RICCI MATTEO 
GASPARINI ALEX 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
GIRJU CRISTIAN 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON
MX2 AGON

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
350 
340 
310 
280 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 
140 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
150 
180 
160 
140 

0 
0 

Club 

MX ROMAGNA RACING T
RT73 SSD A R.L. 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
CM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEA
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 
277 
761 
221 
525 
983 

Nome 
BURRONI STEFANO 
BERNARDONI FEDERICO 
LORENZELLI IVAN 
D'ALTOE' CHRISTIAN 
RONZONI NICOLO' 

Classe 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 
MX1 AMAT
MX1 AMAT
MX1 AMAT
MX1 AMAT
MX1 AMAT

Punti totali 
470 
430 
400 
400 
320 

R1.  
250 
180 
200 
220 
160 

R2.  
220 
250 
200 
180 
160 

Club 
FUORI STRADA FINALES
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
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classifica di giornata ama 250 2t 

Campogalliano 1,272 km 



Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

142 
845 
100 
654 

Nome 

FIACCADORI SIMONE 
PAGANINI MATTEO 
ANCESCHI MORENO 
BONOMINI EMANUELE 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX1 ESPER
MX1 ESPER
MX1 ESPER
MX1 ESPER

Punti totali 

470 
450 
420 
360 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 

R2.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

Club 

ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

946 
970 
873 
125 
522 

Nome 

SALSI LORENZO 
FAGGIOLI TOMAS 
GARDI ERIK 
PEROTTI NICOLAS 
PIUMI MATTEO 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

MX1 AGON
MX1 AGON
MX1 AGON
MX1 AGON
MX1 AGON

Punti totali 

500 
420 
360 
360 
220 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 

0 

R2.  

250 
200 
180 
160 
220 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB FRANCESCO
CM TEAM ASD 
SECCHIA 
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	125 2t Esp
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